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1 221618351823053 VIKAS KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR OBC 78.09 M
2 221420970423051 RUCHIKA BIHANI KAMAL KISHOR BIHANI GEN 76.88 F
3 221538916623010 ANKITA NAHATA ASHOK KUMAR GEN 75.05 F
4 221516400023043 EKTA PAREEK MANIRAM PAREEK GEN 74.59 F
5 221393150923034 SHALU JOSHI SITARAM JOSHI GEN 72.86 F
6 221336898323045 SUCHI SARAWAGI SARVAN KUMAR GEN 72.41 F
7 221428958923016 EKTA JANGIR RATAN LAL JANGIR OBC 71.64 F
8 221962382723058 Manali Jangir vinod Jangir OBC 69.77 F
9 221202237523013 ESHIKA GUPTA DILIP GUPTA GEN 67.14 F

10 221941458023030 SUSHILA MEGHWAL JESARAM MEGHWAL SC 67 F
11 221329602323051 RUPESH BOHARA GANGADHAR BOHARA GEN 66.95 M
12 221407495023030 DIVYANSHI PRAJAPAT PINTU PRAJAPAT OBC 66.73 F
13 221476222023035 HEMWATI SAINI BHUVENESHVER SAINI OBC 65.64 F
14 221996642123044 VINOD KUMAR GOPAL LAL OBC 65.44 M
15 221454325323017 SHRUTI AGGARWAL RAMCHANDRA GEN 64.77 F
16 221724188523048 NEHA SAGTANI VIMAL KUMAR GEN 64.14 F
17 221534801623035 GOUTAM JOSHI NARAYAN JOSHI GEN 62.23 M
18 221516803123016 NIKITA KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA OBC 61.95 F
19 221891252123036 MUSKAN MOJASIYA SURENDRA MOJASIYA GEN 61.77 F
20 221413441123023 PANKAJ SINGH AJEET SINGH DHABAI GEN 61.36 M
21 221604138223078 SAHUNU RITA SATYAVEER SINGH GEN 61 F
22 221286680023051 ASHOK SHARMA DEVI LAL SHARMA GEN 59.5 M
23 221465917523020 MONIKA RAJKUMAR GEN 59.44 F
24 C-222881797123030 KIRAN SHANKAR LAL SC 59.21 F
25 221860225023084 RAJEEV PAREEK PRAKASH CHANDRA GEN 58.91 M
26 221319072023054 HIMANSHU BAJAJ NAVAL KISHOR BAJAJ GEN 58.32 M
27 221291548023080 AMBIKA SWAMI MURARI LAL SWAMI OBC 58.09 F
28 C-222470022023055 PRADEEP SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA EWS 55.75 M
29 221816162423072 ARVIND JOSHI OMPRAKASH JOSHI OBC 55.5 M
30

221195759023090 LALIT KUMAR GOURISARIYA RAKESH KUMAR GEN 55.41 M
31 221724402023042 SOURABH RAJPUROHIT JASJEET SINGH RAJPUROHIT GEN 55.18 M
32 221880789323070 KAPIL GOYAL MAHESH GOYAL GEN 54.77 M
33 C-222162197023095 SUNITA KUMARI KAILASH CHANDRA EWS 54.71 F
34 221887129623040 MOHD ASIF MALNAS MOHD SALIM MALNAS OBC 53.79 M
35 221708796723059 VISHWAS SAGTANI SUBHASH KUMAR SAGTANI GEN 51.64 M
36 221878713423064 DHEERAJ DADHEECH RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA GEN 51.45 M
37 C-222570204523096 REKHA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR OBC 49.08 F
38 221302779923023 HIMANSHU SAHAL UPENDRA KUMAR SAHAL GEN 48.45 M
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39 221412077323066 VISHAL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR OBC 48.17 M
40 221196433123087 RUKMANAND JANGIR Bhinwa Ram Jangir OBC 47 M
41 221816022523012 vinod kumar sharma rajkumar sharma GEN 46.95 M
42 221118172823037 JAI PRAKASH SHARMA PRABHU RAM GEN 44 M
43 221409281323078 PRAKASH SINGH DEEP SINGH OBC 43.33 M
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1 221291548023080 AMBIKA SWAMI MURARI LAL SWAMI OBC 58.09
2

221538916623010 ANKITA NAHATA ASHOK KUMAR GEN 75.05
3 221816162423072 ARVIND JOSHI OMPRAKASH JOSHI OBC 55.5
4 221286680023051 ASHOK SHARMA DEVI LAL SHARMA GEN 59.5
5 221878713423064 DHEERAJ DADHEECH RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA GEN 51.45
6 221407495023030 DIVYANSHI PRAJAPAT PINTU PRAJAPAT OBC 66.73
7 221428958923016 EKTA JANGIR RATAN LAL JANGIR OBC 71.64
8 221516400023043 EKTA PAREEK MANIRAM PAREEK GEN 74.59
9 221202237523013 ESHIKA GUPTA DILIP GUPTA GEN 67.14

10 221534801623035 GOUTAM JOSHI NARAYAN JOSHI GEN 62.23
11 221476222023035 HEMWATI SAINI BHUVENESHVER SAINI OBC 65.64
12 221319072023054 HIMANSHU BAJAJ NAVAL KISHOR BAJAJ GEN 58.32
13 221302779923023 HIMANSHU SAHAL UPENDRA KUMAR SAHAL GEN 48.45
14 221118172823037 JAI PRAKASH SHARMA PRABHU RAM GEN 44
15 221880789323070 KAPIL GOYAL MAHESH GOYAL GEN 54.77

16
C-
222881797123030 KIRAN SHANKAR LAL SC 59.21

17

221195759023090
LALIT KUMAR 
GOURISARIYA RAKESH KUMAR GEN 55.41

18 221962382723058 Manali Jangir vinod Jangir OBC 69.77
19 221887129623040 MOHD ASIF MALNAS MOHD SALIM MALNAS OBC 53.79
20 221465917523020 MONIKA RAJKUMAR GEN 59.44
21 221891252123036 MUSKAN MOJASIYA SURENDRA MOJASIYA GEN 61.77
22 221724188523048 NEHA SAGTANI VIMAL KUMAR GEN 64.14
23 221516803123016 NIKITA KUMARI SUBHASH CHANDRA OBC 61.95
24 221413441123023 PANKAJ SINGH AJEET SINGH DHABAI GEN 61.36
25 222470022023055 PRADEEP SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA EWS 55.75
26 221409281323078 PRAKASH SINGH DEEP SINGH OBC 43.33
27 221860225023084 RAJEEV PAREEK PRAKASH CHANDRA GEN 58.91
28

C-
222570204523096 REKHA KUMARI RAJENDRA KUMAR OBC 49.08

29 221420970423051 RUCHIKA BIHANI KAMAL KISHOR BIHANI GEN 76.88
30 221196433123087 RUKMANAND JANGIR Bhinwa Ram Jangir OBC 47
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31 221329602323051 RUPESH BOHARA GANGADHAR BOHARA GEN 66.95
32 221604138223078 SAHUNU RITA SATYAVEER SINGH GEN 61
33 221393150923034 SHALU JOSHI SITARAM JOSHI GEN 72.86
34 221454325323017 SHRUTI AGGARWAL RAMCHANDRA GEN 64.77
35 221724402023042 SOURABH RAJPUROHIT JASJEET SINGH RAJPUROHIT GEN 55.18
36 221336898323045 SUCHI SARAWAGI SARVAN KUMAR GEN 72.41
37

C-
222162197023095 SUNITA KUMARI KAILASH CHANDRA EWS 54.71

38 221941458023030 SUSHILA MEGHWAL JESARAM MEGHWAL SC 67
39 221618351823053 VIKAS KUMAR MAHENDER KUMAR OBC 78.09
40 221996642123044 VINOD KUMAR GOPAL LAL OBC 65.44
41 221816022523012 vinod kumar sharma rajkumar sharma GEN 46.95
42 221412077323066 VISHAL KUMAR PAWAN KUMAR OBC 48.17
43 221708796723059 VISHWAS SAGTANI SUBHASH KUMAR SAGTANI GEN 51.64
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